MESTO

KROMERIZ

Méstsky urad Kromériz
Velké namésti 115
767 01 Kromériz

Ztraty a nalezy UNOR 2026 (aktualizovano dne 25. 2. 2026)

21/2026
22/2026
23/2026
24/2026
25/2026
26/2026
30/2026
31/2026
33/2026

4.2.2026
4.2.2026
4.2.2026
5.2.2026
11.2.2026
12.2.2026
20.2.2026
20.2.2026
25.2.2026

Penézenka s obsahem
Karta MHD

Prsten

Svazek kli¢l
PenéZenka s obsahem
Diktafon

Terminal

PenéZenka s obsahem
Mobilni telefon

tel. +420 573 321 111
fax +420 573 331 481



